List of Category’s at Ingliston Racing Clockwise at 16th October 1994

Category

Code Description Record Driver

2CV Citroen 2CV 70.16 Chris HIGSON

AC Astra Challenge 59.60 S EASTON

AT Autoglass Tour of Britain 59.55 Jimmy McRAE

BMWA B.M.W. Class A. 68.62 Paul TILLEARD

BMWR B.M.W. Class B. 58.88 Stephen GUGLIELMI
BRAC Budget Rent-a-Car 63.80 J WOODWARD

CLUB-A Clubmans A up to 1700 cc 45.10 John FYDA

CLUB-B Clubmans B up to 1600 cc 48.80 A SMITH

CS Classic Saloon Cars 64 .53 TLeonidas VOYAZIDES
FC Ford Credit Fiesta Challenge 59.20 Ian BRIGGS

FF Formula First 55.40 Nigel FEENEY
FF1600 Formula Ford 1600 50.65 James FORSYTH
FF16E Formula Ford 1600 Class "E" 52.40 Dave HART

FF2000 Formula Ford 2000 47.30 D DUFFIELD/H GILLANDERS
FL Formula Libre 43.50 D DUFFIELD

FOERM 3 Formula 0.00

FV Formula Vee 56.50 P CURRAN

GT+10 GT Cars over 1000cc 46.92 Ron CUMMING

GT-10 GT Cars up to 1000 cc 49.60 Brian FLETCHER
HIS+55 Historic Sports Cars Post-1955 60.46 Jim WOODLEY

HISPOW Historic Cars Post-War 58.56 A J MERRICK

HISPRW Historic Cars Pre-War 61.88 Campbell McLAREN
HONDA Honda CRX challenge 57.36 Andy ACKELRLY
HSC-55 Historic Sports Cars Pre-1955 60.38 Aubrey BROCKLEBANK
HSSRC Historic Single Seat Racing 55.69 Sid HOOLE

HTC Historic Touring Cars 60.76 Les NASH

KC Kit Cars 53.17 Michael HIGSON

MC Metro Challenge 56.30 Paul TAFT

MS+16 Mod Saloons over 1600 cc 50.87 Roddie PATERSON
MS-16 Mod Saloons up to 1600 cc 54.16 Alaster CUNNINGHAM
MSC Modified Sports Cars 51.00 Tan FORREST

PHTC Post Historic Touring Cars 58.83 Ken CLARKE

PRES7 Pre-57 Saloons 70.05 Reg PALMER

PRE74 Pre-74 Saloons 67.21 Graham FERMOR
RS+16 Road Sports Cars over 1600 cc 50.87 Roddie PATERSON
RS-16 Road Sports Cars up to 1600 cc 54.98 Stuart GRAY

52000 Sports 2000 cc 0..00

SLC+16 Road Saloon Cars over 1600 cc 54.77 Alaster CUNNINGHAM
SLC-13 Road Saloon Cars up to 1300 cc 57.69 Richard DOBSON
SLC-14 Road Saloons up to 1400 cc 56.62 Richard DOBSON
SIL.C-16 Road Saloon Cars up to 1600 cc 55.96 Robert MITCHELL
SRAC Sports Racing 46.13 Laurence JACOBSON
S Supersports/Supersaloons 51.58 Duncan FISHER

s8¢ Scottish Sports Cars 47.47 Laurence JACOBSON
VL Formula Vauxhall Lotus 47.09 Kelvin BURT

VLJ Vauxhall Lotus Junior 50.15 Dario FRANCHITTT

Make/Model
Citroen 2CV
Vauxhall Astra

Ford Sierra Cosworth

BMW 2002 Hi
BMW 325i
Talbot Lotus
Vision
Mallock
Jaguar

Ford Fiesta
Formula First
Van Diemen RF92
Crossle 25F
Reynard/Swift
Ralt RT4

Scarab

Lancia Stratos
Davrian

Lotus 17

Ferarri Dino 246
Jaguar SS100
Honda CRXGT
Morgan

Brabham BT10
Lotus Cortina
Westfield

BL Metro

Darrian T90

Opel Manta
Davrian

Triumph Dolomite
Ford Zephyr Mk11l
Chevrolet Camaro
Darrian T90
Westfield

Opel Manta
Citroen AX Sport
Citroen AX

Ford Fiesta

ADA 603 C2
Fishertruck Imp
Chevron B36
Vauxhall Lotus
Vauxhall Lotus Jr.

Date

16/10/94
17/08/86
28/09/89
13/08/89
13/08/89
14/05/89
01/05/83
15/05/86
16/08/92
19/07/87
16/10/94
09/05/93
28/04/91
15/05/88
10/04/83

15/05/88
13/09/92
16/10/88
08/08/93
14/10/90
09/05/93
13/08/89
08/08/93
16/10/94
16/08/92
12/09/93
21/04/85
13/09/92
16/08/92
25/09/88
16/08/92
12/05/91
12/05/91
13/09/92
17/09/89

14/10/90
16/08/92
09/05/93
12/09/93
14/10/90
18/08/91
16/10/94
18/08/91
18/08/91



